HB 300 CD1 Grants-In-Aid
Operating

Organization FINAL

808 Cleanups

Achieve Zero

Adult Friends for Youth

After-School All-Stars Hawaii

Aloha Diaper Bank

Aloha Harvest

ALS Ohana of Hawaii

American Judicature Society

Ballet Hawaii

Big Brothers, Big Sisters Hawaii, Inc.
Big Island Mediation, Inc.

Bobby Benson Center

Boys & Girls Clubs of Maui, Inc
Catholic Charities Hawaii

Child and Family Service

Common Grace

Council for Native Hawaiian Advancement
Domestic Violence Action Center
Epilepsy Foundation of Hawai

Ethnic Education Hawaii

Ewa Beach Lions Club

Feeding Hawaii Together

Friends of Hawaii Technology Academy
Friends of Ka Leo Hawaii Media

Friends of Waialua Robotics, Inc.
Goodwill Industries of Hawaii, Inc.

Hale Kipa

Hale Makua Health Services

Haliimaile Pineapple Company, Ltd.
Hawaii Ag and Culinary Alliance

Hawaii Agricultural Foundation

Hawaii Aquatics Foundation

Hawaii Canoe Racing Association
Hawaii Children's Action Network
Hawaii Children's Action Network
Hawaii Farm Bureau Foundation
Hawaii Foodbank, Inc.

Hawaii Foundation for Educators
Hawai'i Health & Harm Reduction Center
Hawaii Island Humane Society S.P.C.A.
Hawaii Literacy, Inc.

Hawaii Parkinson Association, Inc.
Hawaii Tax Help and Financial Empowerment Solutions
Hawaii Youth Services Network
Hawaiian Humane Society

Healthy Mothers, Healthy Babies Coalition of Hawaii
HI Good Samaritan Foundation
Honolulu Biennial Foundation
Honolulu Theatre for Youth

Ho'ola Na Pua

Hope Services Hawaii, Inc.

IHS, The Institue for Human Services, Inc.
Impact Change Hawaii

Japan-America Society of Hawaii
Japanese Cultural Center of Hawaii
Kaala Farm, Inc.

Kahua Paa Mua, Inc.

25,000
200,000
300,000
100,000
100,000
150,000

75,000
100,000
100,000
100,000

60,000
150,000
300,000
150,000
100,000

45,000
325,000

75,000

40,000
168,000

20,000

50,000
250,000
300,000

75,000
100,000
300,000
140,000

90,000
150,000
250,000
100,000
100,000

50,000

40,000
200,000
400,000

50,000
190,000
150,000
100,000
100,000

80,000

30,000
350,000
195,000
200,000
210,000
100,000
100,000
400,000
500,000
240,000

60,000

40,000

20,000
200,000

4/25/2023



HB 300 CD1 Grants-In-Aid

Operating

Organization FINAL

Kahuli Leo Le'a

Kalihi Palama Culture and Arts

KAMP Hawaii, Inc.

Kanu Hawaii

Kapiolani Health Foundation

Kauai Food Bank, Inc.

Kokua Kalilhi Valley Comprehensive Family Services
The Korean American Foundation Hawaii
Kuakini Support Services, Inc

Kualoa-Heeia Ecumenical Youth Project
Lanai Academy of Performing Arts, Inc.
Lanakila Pacific

Launchpad Labs

Livable Hawaii Kai Hui

Lokahi Treatment Centers

Lunalilo Home

Malama Haleakala Foundation

Malama Huleia

Malama Maunalua

Maui Economic Development Board, Inc.
Maui Humane Society

Moanalua Gardens Foundation

Moiliili Community Center

Na Kama Kai

Namahana Education Foundation
Neighborhood Housing Community Development Corporation
Nisei Veterans Legacy Center

Oahu Choral Society

Oahu Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Animals
Oceanit Research Foundation

Ohana Pacific Foundation

Pacific & Asian Affairs Council

Pacific Cancer Foundation

Pacific Gateway Center

Pacific Health Ministry

Pacific Survivor Center

Paepae o He'eia

Parents And Children Together

Pearl Harbor Aviation Museuim

People for Active Transportation Hawaii
Petfix Spay and Neuter

Pohaku Pelemaka

Polynesian Voyaging Society

Project Vision Hawaii

Read To Me international Foundation
Residential Youth Services & Empowerment
The Filipino Community Center

The Queen's Medical Center

The Rehabilitation Hospital of the Pacific
The United Korean Association of Hawaii
The Wahiawa Center for Community Health
Ulu A'e Learning Center

VFW Post 8616 - Diamond Head

Waianae District Comprehensive Health and Hospital Board
Waikiki Community Center

Weed and Seed Hawaii Inc.

Young Women's Christian Association of Oahu

75,000
100,000
100,000

50,000
200,000

50,000
150,000
125,000
500,000
150,000

20,000

90,000
109,000
188,000

70,000

75,000
400,000
275,000
100,000
400,000
150,000
200,000
400,000
250,000
125,000
100,000

20,000

20,000
250,000
200,000
350,000
175,000

75,000
250,000

50,000

90,000
300,000
205,000
200,000

89,000

75,000
100,000
200,000
400,000
200,000
300,000
235,000
166,000
500,000
250,000
500,000

40,000

25,000

1,000,000

50,000
300,000
225,000

5/30/2023



