HB 300 CD1 Grants-In-Aid Operating

Organization	FINAL
808 Cleanups	25,000
Achieve Zero	200,000
Adult Friends for Youth	300,000
After-School All-Stars Hawaii	100,000
Aloha Diaper Bank	100,000
Aloha Harvest	150,000
ALS Ohana of Hawaii	75,000
American Judicature Society	100,000
Ballet Hawaii	100,000
Big Brothers, Big Sisters Hawaii, Inc.	100,000
Big Island Mediation, Inc.	60,000
Bobby Benson Center	150,000
Boys & Girls Clubs of Maui, Inc	300,000
Catholic Charities Hawaii	150,000
Child and Family Service	100,000
Common Grace	45,000
Council for Native Hawaiian Advancement	325,000
Domestic Violence Action Center	75,000
Epilepsy Foundation of Hawai	40,000
Ethnic Education Hawaii	168,000
Ewa Beach Lions Club	20,000
Feeding Hawaii Together	50,000
Friends of Hawaii Technology Academy	250,000
Friends of Ka Leo Hawaii Media	300,000
Friends of Waialua Robotics, Inc.	75,000
Goodwill Industries of Hawaii, Inc.	100,000
Hale Kipa	300,000
Hale Makua Health Services	140,000
Haliimaile Pineapple Company, Ltd.	90,000
Hawaii Ag and Culinary Alliance	150,000
Hawaii Agricultural Foundation	250,000
Hawaii Aquatics Foundation	100,000
Hawaii Canoe Racing Association	100,000
Hawaii Children's Action Network	50,000
Hawaii Children's Action Network	40,000
Hawaii Farm Bureau Foundation	200,000
Hawaii Foodbank, Inc.	400,000
Hawaii Foundation for Educators	50,000
Hawai'i Health & Harm Reduction Center	190,000
Hawaii Island Humane Society S.P.C.A.	150,000
Hawaii Literacy, Inc.	100,000
Hawaii Parkinson Association, Inc.	100,000
Hawaii Tax Help and Financial Empowerment Solutions	80,000
Hawaii Youth Services Network	30,000
Hawaiian Humane Society	350,000
Healthy Mothers, Healthy Babies Coalition of Hawaii	195,000
HI Good Samaritan Foundation	200,000
Honolulu Biennial Foundation	210,000
Honolulu Theatre for Youth	100,000
Ho'ola Na Pua	100,000
Hope Services Hawaii, Inc.	400,000
IHS, The Institue for Human Services, Inc.	500,000
Impact Change Hawaii	240,000
Japan-America Society of Hawaii	60,000
Japanese Cultural Center of Hawaii	40,000
Kaala Farm, Inc.	20,000
Kahua Paa Mua, Inc.	200,000

HB 300 CD1 Grants-In-Aid Operating

Organization	FINAL
Kahuli Leo Le'a	75,000
Kalihi Palama Culture and Arts	100,000
KAMP Hawaii, Inc.	100,000
Kanu Hawaii	50,000
Kapiolani Health Foundation	200,000
Kauai Food Bank, Inc.	50,000
Kokua Kalilhi Valley Comprehensive Family Services	150,000
The Korean American Foundation Hawaii	125,000
Kuakini Support Services, Inc	500,000
Kualoa-Heeia Ecumenical Youth Project	150,000
Lanai Academy of Performing Arts, Inc.	20,000
Lanakila Pacific	90,000
Launchpad Labs	109,000
Livable Hawaii Kai Hui	188,000
Lokahi Treatment Centers	70,000
Lunalilo Home	75,000
Malama Haleakala Foundation	400,000
Malama Huleia	275,000
Malama Maunalua	100,000
Maui Economic Development Board, Inc.	400,000
Maui Humane Society	150,000
Moanalua Gardens Foundation	200,000
Moiliili Community Center	400,000
Na Kama Kai	250,000
Namahana Education Foundation	125,000
Neighborhood Housing Community Development Corporation	100,000
Nisei Veterans Legacy Center	20,000
Oahu Choral Society	20,000
Oahu Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Animals	250,000
Oceanit Research Foundation	200,000
Ohana Pacific Foundation	350,000
Pacific & Asian Affairs Council	175,000
Pacific Cancer Foundation	75,000
Pacific Gateway Center	250,000
Pacific Health Ministry	50,000
Pacific Survivor Center	90,000
Paepae o He'eia	300,000
Parents And Children Together	205,000
Pearl Harbor Aviation Museuim	200,000
People for Active Transportation Hawaii	89,000
Petfix Spay and Neuter	75,000
Pohaku Pelemaka	100,000
Polynesian Voyaging Society	200,000
Project Vision Hawaii	400,000
Read To Me international Foundation	200,000
Residential Youth Services & Empowerment	300,000
The Filipino Community Center	235,000
The Queen's Medical Center	166,000
The Rehabilitation Hospital of the Pacific	500,000
The United Korean Association of Hawaii	250,000
The Wahiawa Center for Community Health	500,000
Ulu A'e Learning Center	40,000
VFW Post 8616 - Diamond Head	25,000
Waianae District Comprehensive Health and Hospital Board	1,000,000
Waikiki Community Center	50,000
Weed and Seed Hawaii Inc.	300,000
Young Women's Christian Association of Oahu	225,000